Flow Control Valves
and Flow Control
Valves with reverse
flow check
DV/DRV
up to 350 bar
up to 300 l/min
 A            B

06
2.1.2 Model code
(also order example)          DRV - 10 - 01. X/0
Designation
DV = flow control valve
DRV = flow control valves with reverse flow check
Size
06
08
10
12
16
20
25
30
40
Type
01 = technical specifications
as per this brochure
30 = up to size 20 only: stainless steel housing
control knob with Flutec label
11 = zinc-plated and yellow chromed housing,
stainless steel spindle with 0.3 mm throttle gap,
control knob without label (not for size 20 - 40)
12 = nickel-plated housing,
steel spindle with 0.3 mm throttle gap,
protective dome nut, adjustment with tool (not for size 40)
Series
(determined by manufacturer)
Threaded connection
0   = tapped hole to DIN 3852, Part 2-X
For panel mounting set, see point 2.2.10, page 6
Flow control valves with reverse
flow check DRV
Flow control valve DV
A         B
A         B
Stock no. Model code
705002 DV-06-01.X/0
705014 DV-08-01.X/0
705026 DV-10-01.X/0
705038 DV-12-01.X/0
705050 DV-16-01.X/0
705062 DV-20-01.X/0
705074 DV-25-01.X/0
705086 DV-30-01.X/0
705098 DV-40-01.X/0
705502 DRV-06-01.X/0
705514 DRV-08-01.X/0
705526 DRV-10-01.X/0
705538 DRV-12-01.X/0
705550 DRV-16-01.X/0
705562 DRV-20-01.X/0
705574 DRV-25-01.X/0
705586 DRV-30-01.X/0
705598 DRV-40-01.X/0
Please quote stock no. when ordering.
Delivery for non-standard models is longer and the price is higher.
2. TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
2.1. GENERAL
2.1.1 Designation and symbol
Standard models
4
E
 5
.1
19
.4
/0
7.
06
2.1.3 Type of construction